

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20084 of 2017

Petitioner :- Satya Narayan Pandey

Respondent :- Chairman L.I.C. of India And 2 others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arun Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- Manish Goyal

Hon'ble Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Cases of Sri Manish Goyal, learned counsel for the respondent-corporation are reported to be adjourned upto 4.12.2019.

List this case on **18.12.2019**.

Order Date :- 2.12.2019

Jaswant