

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20084 of 2017

Petitioner :- Satya Narayan Pandey

Respondent :- Chairman L.I.C. Of India And 2 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arun Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- Manish Goyal(Senior Adv.)

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted three weeks time to file supplementary counter affidavit.

List immediately thereafter.

Order Date :- 20.2.2025

Pravin