



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - A No. - 20084 of 2017**

Satya Narayan Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Chairman L.I.C. Of India And 2 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arun Kumar Tiwari  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Siddharth Singhal, Manish Goyal,  
Manish Goyal(Senior Adv.)

---

**Court No. - 52**

**HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.**

As prayed, list this case on 12.01.2026.

**(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)**

**December 10, 2025**

Kalp Nath Singh