



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 20084 of 2017

Satya Narayan Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Chairman L.I.C. Of India And 2 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arun Kumar Tiwari
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Siddharth Singhal, Manish Goyal,
Manish Goyal(Senior Adv.)

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Learned counsel for respondents seeks adjournment.
2. List on 15.4.2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

March 17, 2026
D. Tamang